Repayment_Certificate_prin_pro (1).txt ALOK KUMAR YADAV PRATIBHA YADAV Flat No.., NIYAMATBAD NURSINGH PUR,LALGANJ , AZAMGARH, UTTAR PRADESH - 276202

Dear Sir/Madam, Re : Provisional Certificate of installment amount under your Loan A/C No. 111800002631 for the year 2020 - 2021.

This is to certify that we would have received from you the following amounts in respect of your above loan account during the period from 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Towards Principal Towards Premium	Rs 4,19,955.77 Rs 0.00	Towards Interest: Rs 1,27,604.23
Date of Loan Sanctioned Purpose		45,00,000.00 nd House Constn.

LICHFL PAN No. : AAACL1799C for LIC Housing Finance Ltd.

.



Page 2

Scanned with CamScanner

Plot No.-10, Sector-B, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road (Near Phoenix Mall), Lucknow, U.P-226012 LUCKNOW-226012 UTTAR PRADESH LIC Housing Finance Ltd Ref. LA : 1118003110 ALOK KUMAR YADAV Date : 10/07/2020 PRATIBHA YADAV Flat No.., NIYAMATBAD NURSINGH PUR, LALGANJ , AZAMGARH, UTTAR PRADESH - 276202 M: 7906415070 Dear Sir/Madam, Re : Certificate of installment amount under your Loan A/C No. 111800002631 for the year 2019 - 2020. This is to certify that we have received from you the following amounts in respect of your above loan account during the period from 01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020. Towards Prinicipal : Rs 2,59,873.16 Towards Interest: Rs 1,06,086.84 Towards Premium : Rs 0.00 -----..... -----Date of Loan Sanctioned :11/06/2019 -----Sanction Amount Rs 45,00,000.00 Purpose :Plot Purchase and House Constn.

LICHFL PAN NO. : AAACL1799C for LIC Housing Finance Ltd.

FUP

DNI

:10/08/2020

Page 1

Scanned with CamScanner

Repayment_Certificate_prin_pro (1).txt

LIC Housing Finance Ltd Plot No.-10, Sector-B, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road (Near Phoenix Mall), Lucknow, U.P-226012 LUCKNOW-226012 UTTAR PRADESH Ref. LA : 1118003110 Date : 10/07/2020 ALOK KUMAR YADAV PRATIBHA YADAV Flat No.., NIYAMATBAD NURSINGH PUR, LALGANJ , AZAMGARH, UTTAR PRADESH - 276202 M:7906415070 Dear Sir/Madam, Re : Certificate of installment amount under your Loan A/C No. 111800002631 for the year 2019 - 2020. This is to certify that we have received from you the following amounts in respect of your above loan account during the period from 01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020. Towards Prinicipal : Rs 2,59,6 Towards Premium : Rs 0.00 : Rs 2,59,873.16 Towards Interest: Rs 1,06,086.84 Date of Loan Sanctioned :11/06/2019 Sanction Amount Rs 45,00,000.00 Purpose :Plot Purchase and House Constn. LICHFL PAN NO. : AAACL1799C for LIC Housing Finance Ltd. LIC Housing Finance Ltd Plot No.-10, Sector-B, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road (Near Phoenix Mall), Lucknow, U.P-226012 LUCKNOW-226012 UTTAR PRADESH -----..... - -Ref. LA :1118003110 Date : 10/07/2020 ALOK KUMAR YADAV Page 1

Scanned with CamScanner